HUD HQ / REGIONAL / FIELD STAFF

As Of: 04.2013

Atkin, Hilary C.

hilary.c.atkin@hud.gov

HQ Envir. Specialist - HSNG

202.402.3427

Au, Kathryn

kathryn.au@hud.gov

HQ Envir. Specialist - ERD

202.402.6340

Axelrod, Eric

eric.axelrod@hud.gov

Housing Env. Clearance Officer

202.402.2275

Boone, Nancy E.

nancy.e.boone@hud.gov

Historic Preservation Officer

202.402.5718

Bronsdon, Linda K.

linda.k.bronsdon@hud.gov

PIH Env. Clearance Officer

202.402.3494

Handforth-Kome, Jessie

jessie.handforth.kome@hud.gov

Dpty Dir. Office Block Grant Assis.

202.402.5539

Hartenau, Christopher H.

christopher.h.hartenau@hud.gov

OGC Env. Clearance Officer

202.402.5189

Laswick, John A.

john.a.laswick@hud.gov

Team Leader

202.402.4521

McNally, Francis P.

francis.p.mcnally@hud.gov

Dir. Congressional Grants Div.

202.402.7100

McNamara, Lauren B.

lauren.b.mcnamara@hud.gov

HQ Envir. Specialist - ERD

202.402.4466

Patterson, Paul G.

paul.g.patterson@hud.gov

HQ Technical Assistance - PD & S

202.402.7593

Peterson, Robert C.

robert.c.peterson@hud.gov

HQ Office/Block Grant Assistance

202.402.4211

Potter, James M.

james.m.potter@hud.gov

HQ Community Planner - EPD

202.402.4610

Purvis, Sylvia Y.

sylvia.y.purvis@hud.gov

202.402.2641

Rivera, Nelson A.*

nelson.a.rivera@hud.gov

HQ Envir. Engineer - EPD

202.402.4455

Rogers, Kenneth W.

kenneth.w.rogers@hud.gov

202.402.4396

HEADQUARTER STAFF

Sanders, Jerimiah J.

jerimiah.j.sanders@hud.gov

HQ Envir. Specialist - ERD

202.402.4571

Schopp, Danielle L.

danielle.l.schopp@hud.gov

Dir. Office of Environment/Energy

202.402.4442

Zepeda, Elizabeth G.

elizabeth.g.zepeda@hud.gov

HQ Envir. Specialist - EPD

202.402.3988

Fretwell, Therese J. therese.j.fretwell@hud.gov| REO | 1 New York, NY 212.542.7445
Curran, Martha A. martha.a.curran@hud.gov| FEO | 1 Boston, MA 617.994.8363
Held, Beth A. beth.a.held@hud.gov] FEO | 1 Hartford, CT 860.240.9772
Fretwell, Therese J. therese.j.fretwell@hud.gov| REO | 2 New York, NY 212.542.7445
Furda, Michael R. michael.r.furda@hud.gov| FEO | 2 Newark, NJ 973.776.7202
Levine, Jacob N. jacob.n.levine@hud.gov| FEO | 2 New York, NY 212.542.7438
Vacant + FEO | 2 Buffalo, NY <
Lehmann, Paul J. paul.j.lehmann@hud.gov| REO | 3 Philadelphia, PA 215.430.6636
Gummel, Kathleen kathleen.a.gummel@hud.gov| EPS | 3 Philadelphia, PA 215.861.7671
Johnson, Kerry kerry.johnson@hud.gov| FEO | 3 Richmond, VA 804.822.4803
Sotirchos, Susanne A. susanne.a.sotirchos@hud.gov| FEO | 3 Baltimore, MD 410.209.6546
3 Whitelock, Michael E michael.e.whitelock@hud.gov|] FEO | 3 Pittsburgh, PA 412.644.6932
cMRivera, Nelson A. [HQ]* nelson.a.rivera@hud.gov| REO | 4 Atlanta, GA 202.402.4455*
< Cazzoli, Ubaldo A. ubaldo.a.cazzoli@hud.gov| SFEO | 4 Miami, FL 305.520.5005
s Cortes, Roberto roberto.cortes@hud.gov| FEO | 4 San Juan, PR 787.766.5400 x2039
= Frye, Sandra L. sandra.l.frye@hud.gov| FEO | 4 Atlanta, GA 678.732.2727
4 Kathmann, Sarah A. sarah.a.kathmann@hud.gov| FEO | 4 Atlanta, GA 678.732.2701
E Roman, Juan juan.roman@hud.gov| FEO | 4 Atlanta, GA 678.732.2543
Al Smith, Lenwood E. lenwood.e.smith@hud.gov|] FEO | 4 Greensboro, NC 336.547.4000 x2054
Fﬂ Vahl, Steve steve.vahl@hud.gov| REO | 5 Chicago, IL 312.913.8728
E Carlson, Ross ross.carlson@hud.gov| FEO | 5 Columbus, OH 614.469.5737 x8252
= Haywood, Melanie L. melanie.l.haywood@hud.gov| FEO | 5 Chicago, IL 312.913.8723
o Reveron, Carmen E. carmen.e.reveron@hud.gov| FEO | 5 Detroit, Ml 313.226.7900 x8194
E Schmidt, Kathleen A. kathleen.a.schmidt@hud.gov| FEO | 5 Milwaukee, WI 414.935.6642
> Britton, Barbara R. barbara.r.britton@hud.gov| REO | 6 Fort Worth, TX 817.978.5982
Z Hines, Penny penny.w.hines@hud.gov| EPS | 6 Fort Worth, TX 817.978.5975
Fﬂ Myers, Laura L. laura..myers@hud.gov|] FEO | 6 Fort Worth, TX 817.978.5947
n Perine, Shelia H. shelia.h.perine@hud.gov| FEO | 6 New Orleans, LA 504.671.3757
— Vacant + FEO | 6 Fort Worth, TX +
E Mohr, Paul F. paul.f.mohr@hud.gov| REO | 7 Kansas City, KS 913.551.5818
= Beardsley, Robert L. robert.l.beardsley@hud.gov| FEO | 7 Kansas City, KS 913.551.5465
Mohr, Paul F. paul.f.mohr@hud.gov| REO | 8 Kansas City, KS 913.551.5818
Rigirozzi, David W. david.w.rigirozzi@hud.gov| FEO | 8 Denver, CO 303.672.5016
Molins, Ernest ernest.molins@hud.gov| REO | 9 San Francisco, CA 415.489.6731
Carter, Zach R. zach.r.carter@hud.gov| EPS | 9 San Francisco, CA 415.489.6621
Hulkower, Bonnie J. bonnie.j.hulkower@hud.gov| EPS | 9 Los Angeles, CA 213.534.2539
Mahmood, Zakauddin mahmood.zakauddin@hud.gov| EPS | 9 Los Angeles, CA 213.534.2466
McDargh, Elizabeth elizabeth.mcdargh@hud.gov| SFEO | 9 Los Angeles, CA 213.534.2578
McNulty, Kathleen kathleen.a.mcnulty@hud.gov| EPS | 9 San Francisco, CA 415.489.6644
Simmons, Michelle michelle.simmons@hud.gov| FEO | 9 Los Angeles, CA 213.534.2772
Peavler-Stewart, Deborah deborah.peavlerstewart@hud.gov| REO | 10 Seattle, WA 206.220.5414
Jensen, Sara sara.jensen@hud.gov| FEO [ 10 Seattle, WA 206.220.5226
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